
PRESSUPOST 2020

CONCEPTE INGRESOS DESPESES SALDO
SALDO "LA CAIXA"· APERTURA EXERCICI 4291,54
AJUTS ICUB 130000 134291,54
SOCIS 18000 152291,54
AJUTS ICUB - BEQUES 117000 35291,54
AJUTS ICUB - GESTIÓ 13000 22291,54
IMPOSTOS 330 21961,54
COMISSIONS - FINANÇAMENT 350 21611,54
COMUNICACIÓ 300 21311,54
ASSEGURANÇA 280 21031,54
OFIMÀTICA-DESPESES OFICINA 300 20731,54
LLOGUER 1050 19681,54
SALARIS 14000 5681,54
ASSESORIA 750 4931,54
TELÈFON 700 4231,54
VIATJES I DESPESES VISA 250 3981,54
MANTENIMENT WEB 200 3781,54
ASSOCIACIONS 750 3031,54
SUMES PARCIALS 148000 149260


